
.Ii 
4 

Inventory 
Number 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 •. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 

13 . 

The University of Alberta Archives 

Descriptive Inventory of Photographs 

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979 

Existing 
Nwnber TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios 

DESCRIPI'ION 
Type Subject Date Photo­

grapher 
Size Mounted or 

Unmounted 

S. neg. "Freshman Frolic." 1935. McDermid 
Studios. 10.0cm x 12.5cm. 
C.P. as above. 25.0cm x 10cm. Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different view. 
C.P. as above. 25.0cm x 20.0cm. 

4" X 5". 
Unmounted. 

S. neg. Junior prom. 1935. McDermid Studios. 
4" X 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10'!. Unmounted. 

S. Neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Undergraduate dance. 1935. McDermid 
Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Undergraduate dance. 1936. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

s. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5 11
• 

C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted . 

s. neg. Junior Prom. 1937. McDerrnid Studios. 
4" X 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10 11

• Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, differ_ent view. 4 
11 x 5 

11
• 

C. P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Students Union election poster. 1935 
4" X 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

F 11 n R:> 



Inventory 
Nwnber 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

The University of Alberta Archives 

Descriptive Inventory of Photographs 

Accession No: 79 _ 40 Date: December 7, 1979 

Existing 
Number TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios 

DESCRIPI'ION 
Type Subject Date Photo­

grapher 
Size Mounted or 

Unmounted 

S. neg. Gateway staff. 1936. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. University Band. [1937] 4" x 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

5". 

S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

s. neg. Men's senior basketball team. 1935. 
McDermid Studios. 4 II X 5 II • 

C.P. as above. 8 It X 10". Unmounted. 

s. neg. Boxing team. 1936. McDermid -Studios. 
4" X 5 II• 
C.P. as above. 8" X 10 II• Unmounted. 

s. neg. As above, different view. 4 " X 5" . 
C.P. as above. 8" X 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Men's hockey team. 1935. McDermid 
Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. :Hockey team. 1936. McDermid Studios. 
4" X 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different t~am. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8• x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different team. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

s. neg. As . .9-bove, different team. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "Torches.\' 19 3 5. McDermid 
Studios. 4" x 5 11 

• 

C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 



( 
Inventory 
Number 

27. 

28. 

29. 

. 30. 

31. 

32. 

33-39 

40. 

41-45 

46. 

47,48 

49. 

The University of Alberta Archives 

Descriptive Inventory of Photographs 

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979 

Existing 
Nwnber 

-----

TITLE (Source) -----------------McDermid Studios 

DESCRIPI'ION 
Type Subject Date Photo­

grapher 
Size Mounted or 

Unmounted 

S. neg. Play: "The House with the Twisty 
Windows. " 19 3 5. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "Speaking to Father." 1935. 
McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C. P. as above. . 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Freshman inter-year play, [sham] 1935. 
McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Sophomore inter-year play: "Michael." 
1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 
S. neg. Sophomore inter-year play: "The 
Warrior's Husband." 1935. McDermid Studios. 
4" X 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "The Sleeping Clergyman." 
1_9 3 5. McDermid St:udios. 4" x 5" . 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different veiws. 4" x 5". 
C. P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.· 

S. neg. Play: "H.M.S. Pinafore." 1935. 
McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "God made the Country." 1935. 
McDermid Studios. 4 11

· x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 
S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "The Mikado.'! 1936. McDermid 
Studios. 4" x 5". 
C. P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 



f 

4 ~· 

Inventory 
Nwnber 

so. 

51. 

52. 

53. 

54-58 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

~3. 

64...,.66 

67. 

The University of Alberta Archives 

Descriptive Inventory of Photographs 

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979 

Existing 
Number TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios 

DESCRIPI'ION 
Type Subject Date Photo­

grapher 
Size Mounted or 

UJ1mounted 

S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Festival play: "Bocaccio's Untold 
Tales." 19 36. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

s. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Spring play: "The Wind and the Rain." 
1936. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". 
C.P. As above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Freshman play: "The Flattering Word." 
19 37. Mcd:l>ermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Senior play: "The Vise". [1.937) 
McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8° x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "Queens of France." Q.937] 
McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 
S. neg. Junior play: "The Happy Journey." 
Winner of the Alberta Drama FestivaL· Ll-937] 
McDermid Studios. 4"(x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "The Taming of the Shrew." 
1938. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x: 10". Unmounted. 

s. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "The _?'Gondoliers." 19 38. 
McPermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 



Inventory 
Number 

68-74 

75. 

76. 

77-83 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

88. 

89. 

90. 

The University of Alberta Archives 

Descriptive Inventory of Photographs 

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979 

Existing 
Nwnber TITLE (Source) __ M~G-P~e~r_m=i~·a:,c_S--.¥,t=u=d~i~o~s:.-. _____ _ 

DESCRI PI'ION 
Type Subject Date Photo­

grapher 
Size Mounted or 

Unmounted 

S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

s. neg. Play: "The Romancers." 1939. 
McDermid Studios. 
C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. Play: "The Yeoman of the Guard." 
1939. McDermid Studios. 4 11 

· x 5 11
• 

C.P. as above. 8 11 x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". 
C.P. as above. 8 11 x 10". Unmounted. 

S. neg. 
Library. 

Students studying in Rutherford 
n.d. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 

S. neg. Unidentified female basketball player. 
n. d. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". 
C,P. as above. 4" x 5". Unmounted. 

C.P. 
n.d. 

C.P. 
n.d. 

Unidentified room in [Power Plant~ 
McDermid Studios. 8" x 10". Unmounted. 

Unidentified room in (.Medical Building:\ 
McDermid STudios. 8 11 x 10". Unmounted. 

C.P. Unidentified rugby players. n.d. McDermic 
Studios. 8" x 10 11

• Unmounted. 

C.P. Unidentified room in [south Lab°B n.d. 
McDermid Studios. 8 11 x 10". Unmounted. 

C. P. Queen. Jlexandra School, formerly Duggan 
Street School. n.d. McDerrnid Stlldios. 
8" x 10". Unmounted.-


