Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979

Inventory	Existing	
Number	Number	TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios
;		DESCRIPTION
		Type Subject Date Photo- Size Mounted or grapher Unmounted
1.	-	S. neg. "Freshman Frolic." 1935. McDermid Studios. 10.0cm x 12.5cm. C.P. as above. 25.0cm x 10cm. Unmounted.
2.	-	S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 25.0cm x 20.0cm. Unmounted.
3.	- ·	S. neg. Junior prom. 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
4.	-	S. Neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
5.	-	S. neg. As above, different view. $4" \times 5"$. C.P. as above. $8" \times 10"$. Unmounted.
6.	-	S. neg. Undergraduate dance. 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
7.	- :	S. neg. As above, different view. $4" \times 5"$. C.P. as above. $8" \times 10"$. Unmounted.
8.	-	S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
9.	-	S. neg. Undergraduate dance. 1936. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
10.	-	S. neg. As above, different view. $4" \times 5"$. C.P. as above. $8" \times 10"$. Unmounted.
11.	-	S. neg. Junior Prom. 1937. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5".
		C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
12.	. - .	S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
13.	-	S. neg. Students Union election poster. 1935 4" x 5".
		C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979

Inventory Number	Existing Number	TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios
		DESCRIPTION
	-	Type Subject Date Photo- Size Mounted or grapher Unmounted
14.	-	S. neg. Gateway staff. 1936. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
15.	-	S. neg. University Band. [1937] 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
16.	-	S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
17.	-	S. neg. Men's senior basketball team. 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
18.	, v –	S. neg. Boxing team. 1936. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
19.	-	S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
20.	-	S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
21.	-	S. neg. Men's hockey team. 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
22.	-	S. neg. Hockey team. 1936. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
23.	-	S. neg. As above, different team. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
24.		S. neg. As above, different team. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
25.	-	S. neg. As above, different team. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
26.	-	S. neg. Play: "Torches." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979

Inventory		TITIP (Compa) N. D
Number	Number	TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios
:		DESCRIPTION
e e		Type Subject Date Photo- Size Mounted or grapher Unmounted
27.	-	S. neg. Play: "The House with the Twisty Windows." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
28.	_	S. neg. Play: "Speaking to Father." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
29.	-	S. neg. Freshman inter-year play, Sham. 1935 McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
30.	. -	S. neg. Sophomore inter-year play: "Michael." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
31.	_	S. neg. Sophomore inter-year play: "The Warrior's Husband." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
32.	-	S. neg. Play: "The Sleeping Clergyman." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
33-39	· <u>-</u>	S. neg. As above, different veiws. 4" \times 5". C.P. as above. 8" \times 10". Unmounted.
40.	-	S. neg. Play: "H.M.S. Pinafore." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
41-45	-	S. neg. As above, different views. $4" \times 5"$. C.P. as above. $8" \times 10"$. Unmounted.
46.	-	S. neg. Play: "God made the Country." 1935. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
47,48	-	S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
49.	-	S. neg. Play: "The Mikado." 1936. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979

Inventory Number	Existing Number	TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios
110.002		DESCRIPTION
:		Type Subject Date Photo- Size Mounted or grapher Unmounted
50.	_	S. neg. As above, different view. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
51.	-	S. neg. Festival play: "Bocaccio's Untold Tales." 1936. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
52.	- -	S. neg. As above, different views. $4" \times 5"$. C.P. as above. $8" \times 10"$. Unmounted.
53.	_	S. neg. Spring play: "The Wind and the Rain." 1936. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
54-58	-	S. neg. As above, different views. $4" \times 5"$. C.P. As above. $8" \times 10"$. Unmounted.
59.	<u>-</u>	S. neg. Freshman play: "The Flattering Word." 1937. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
60.	_	S. neg. Senior play: "The Vise". [1937] McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
61.	-	S. neg. Play: "Queens of France." [1937] McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
62.	_	S. neg. Junior play: "The Happy Journey." Winner of the Alberta Drama Festival. [1937] McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
63.	-	S. neg. Play: "The Taming of the Shrew." 1938. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
64-66	-	S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10 ". Unmounted.
67.	-	S. neg. Play: "The Gondoliers." 1938. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.

ם חנו ת

Accession No: 79-40 Date: December 7, 1979

Inventory	Existing	
Number	Number	TITLE (Source) McDermid Studios
		DESCRIPTION
		Type Subject Date Photo- Size Mounted or grapher Unmounted
68-74		S. neg. As above, different views. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
75.	-	S. neg. Play: "The Romancers." 1939. McDermid Studios. C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
76.	-	S. neg. Play: "The Yeoman of the Guard." 1939. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C.P. as above. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
77-83	-	S. neg. As above, different views. $4" \times 5"$. C.P. as above. $8" \times 10"$. Unmounted.
84.	-	S. neg. Students studying in Rutherford Library. n.d. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5".
85.	-	S. neg. Unidentified female basketball player. n.d. McDermid Studios. 4" x 5". C,P. as above. 4" x 5". Unmounted.
86.	-	C.P. Unidentified room in [Power Plant?] n.d. McDermid Studios. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
87.	-	C.P. Unidentified room in [Medical Building] n.d. McDermid STudios. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
88.	-	C.P. Unidentified rugby players. n.d. McDermi Studios. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
89.	-	C.P. Unidentified room in [South Lab?] n.d. McDermid Studios. 8" x 10". Unmounted.
90.	-	C.P. Queen Alexandra School, formerly Duggan Street School. n.d. McDermid Studios. 8" x 10". Unmounted.